All NEW!
Ice Buckets & Trays
®
Rectangular Ice Buckets
Globe Scientific rectangular ice buckets are suitable for use with liquid nitrogen,
dry ice, wet ice, and salt solutuions. Lids included with ice buckets and select
ice trays limit evaporation for extended chilling. Molded handles provide a
secure grip for easy transport.
Globe Scientific ice buckets and ice trays are manufactured from polyurethane foam for
excellent insulating properties and good chemical resistance.
Rectangular Ice Buckets
					     Item#
Volume	 Dimensions	 Unit	 Black	 Blue		     Green 	        Red
2.5 Liter	 340mm x 290mm x 120mm	 Each	 455010K	 455010B		     455010G	         455010R
4.5 Liter	 330mmm x 280mm x 185mm	 Each	 455015K	 455015B		     455015G	         455015R
Black	 Blue	 Green	 Red
455010R
455015K
455015G
455010B
More >
455020K
455020G
455024R
455022B
®
Phone	 1 (800) 394-4562 • 1 (201) 599-1400
Fax	 1 (201) 599-1406
E-mail	  mail@globescientific.com
© 2020 Globe Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. The Globe Scientific logo is a registered trademark of Globe Scientific Inc.     Ice Buckets 20031
All NEW!
Ice Trays Without Lid
					     Item#
Volume	 Dimensions	 Unit	 Black	 Blue	 Green 	 Red
1 Liter	 210mm x 190mm x 105mm	 Each	 455020K	 455020B	 455020G	 455020R
4 Liter	 380mm x 270mm x 152mm	 Each	 455022K	 455022B	 455022G	 455022R
9 Liter	 500mm x 360mm x 160mm	 Each	 455024K	 455024B	 455024G	 455024R
Ice Trays With Lid
					     Item#
Volume	 Dimensions	 Unit	 Black	 Blue	 Green 	 Red
1 Liter	 210mm x 190mm x 105mm	 Each	 455021K	 455021B	 455021G	 455021R
4 Liter	 380mm x 270mm x 152mm	 Each	 455023K	 455023B	 455023G	 455023R
9 Liter	 500mm x 360mm x 160mm	 Each	 455025K	 455025B	 455025G	 455025R
Black	 Blue	 Green	 Red
Black	 Blue	 Green	 Red
Ice Buckets & Trays
Rectangular Ice Trays
Globe Scientific rectangular ice ice trays are suitable for use with liquid nitrogen,
dry ice, wet ice, and salt solutuions. Lids included with select ice trays limit
evaporation for extended chilling. Molded handles provide a secure grip
for easy transport.
Globe Scientific ice buckets and ice trays are manufactured from polyurethane foam for
excellent insulating properties and good chemical resistance.